
Pos 

TT1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

TT2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

TT3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

TTB 

1 

2 

3 

TTC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

TTD 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

14 

5 

69 

52 

20 

460 

17 

88 

41 

458 

346 

427 

421 

19 

11 

12 

130 

54 

9 

4 

15 

27 

75 

51 

461 

420 

01 

447 

48 

464 

252 

51 

Name 

Leroy Moore 

John Bianchi 

Phil Buffington 

Daniel Waters 

Wayne Oxtoby 

Russ Whelan 

Joe Terrell 

Gerald Innocenti 

Drew Wadolny 

Team Dangerous Enterprises 

David Stark 

Gordon Levy 

Nick Frunzi 

Team Lisa 

Jeremy Renshaw 

Philip Robles 

Marty Saltzman 

Team S&M Racing 

John Dowling 

Dennis Tucker 

Carl Flessa 

Patty McGray 

Team Schotz Racing 

Harold Dunn 

Eric Kennel 

Jeff Abrams 

Jason Griepentrog 

Jon Via 

Dave McCombs 

Chris Ambrosio 

Robert Rose 

Paul Bloomberg 

Class 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT2 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TT3 

TTB 

TTB 

TTB 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTC 

TTD 

TTD 

TTD 

Overall BestTm 

1:38.922 

1:42.288 

1:42.842 

1:44.242 

1:47.509 

1:49.346 

1:53.729 

2:00.504 

1:41.134 

1:44.033 

1:47.731 

1:51.960 

1:52.240 

2:19.322 

1:40.966 

1:44.114 

1:45.008 

1:50.758 

1:53.592 

1:48.042 

1:52.767 

1:56.611 

1:44.486 

1:47.902 

1:48.490 

1:48.547 

1:49.342 

1:56.957 

1:58.207 

1:47.894 

1:50.128 

2:00.211 

Sponsor 

ICB Motorsports 

MarTech/ Inc. 

CARBOTECH BRAKES / SCCAFORUMS.COM 

Zone3Motorsports.com 

AutoXtreme 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

Chevrolet Z06 Corvette 

Chevrolet zo6 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

Acura NSX 

Honda Civic 

BMW 325i 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Scion FR-S 

Infiniti G20 

BMW 328is 

VW GTI 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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Pos 

TTE 

1 

2 

3 

TTF 

1 

TTU 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

87 

337 

412 

97 

14 

4 

64 

Name 

Team Whiskey Business 

Team Hashtag Racing 

Jake Casto 

Eric Jacobsen 

anthony szirka 

Jerry Kaiser 

John Atkinson 

Class 

TTE 

TTE 

TTE 

TTF 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

Overall BestTm 

1:51.923 

1:52.523 

1:56.511 

1:59.092 

1:37.093 

1:39.171 

1:41.143 

Sponsor 

JDMFresh 

Anchor Hill Communications 

UMS Tuning 

Make - Model 

Mazda Miata 

BMW 328i 

Mitsubishi EVO 8.5 

Nissan GT-R 

Corvette Z06 

Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 

Arizona Region 
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